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2011/12 U13 Boys

(H) Jorge Medina
(Asst) Steve Arce

2010 U14 Boys

2009 U15 Boys (H) Demir Muftari

(Asst)Colin Macdonald

2008 U16 Boys (H) Jorge Medina

(Asst) Stephen Walker

2007 U17 Boys (H) Stephen Walker

(Asst) Steve Arce

2006/05 U19 Boys (H) Mike Lupenec

(Asst) Steve Arce
MLS Next Director Morris Lupenec

MLS Next College Coordinator Steve Arce

From Director Morris Lupenec:

(H) Colin Macdonald
(Asst) Demir Muftari

213-819-2641
248-786-7803

586-634-3701
248-321-2245

248-321-2245
586-634-3701

213-819-2641
989-397-7756

989-397-7756
248-786-7803

586-243-3424
248-786-7803

248-930-0025

248-786-7803

MLS
MLS Next Staff 2023-2024  NEJKT

jmedina@vardarsoccer.com
sarce@vardarsoccer.com

cmacdonald@vardarsoccer.com
Demirmi@yahoo.com

Demirmi@yahoo.com
cmacdonald@vardarsoccer.com

jmedina@vardarsocccer.com
walkerst@northwood.edu

walkerst@northwood.edu
sarce@vardarsoccer.com

MiLupenec@vardarsoccer.com
sarce@vardarsoccer.com

MoLupenec@vardarsoccer.com

sarce@vardarsoccer.com

“We are taking a holistic approach to each age group as we see value in having two coaches
familiar with each team so the players can apply various methods of coaching and teaching
coming from what we believe is the premier staff in the state. We have also created a College
Coordinator role, with Steve Arce taking the lead. We will be more engaged than ever with
parents and player to ensure they have every opportunity to get the guidance needed to
navigate through the complex recruitment process. We will build on a great year where we saw
3 out of 4 age groups qualify for the MLS Flex event while continuing to place players in the top

Division 1 schools across the region.”

ID Nights are here!!ll Visit www.vardarsoccer.com for details:

Wednesday April 26", Wednesday May 17

and Wednesday May 24th
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MLS Next Senior 2023 Commitments...more to come!

Colin
Carson
Trevor
James
Ali

Luke (LT)
Nour
Andrew
Dylan
Aleksander
Adam

Arce
Ballagh
Hammond
Snead
Jaffer
Nicholson
Aoude
Darakdjian
BEVIES
Markovski
Pluszczyk

Michigan State
Oakland University
Bates College
Holy Cross
Oakland University
Green Bay
Oakland University
Oakland University
Michigan

Western Michigan
Case Western

UNIVERSITY of WISCONSIN

GREEN BAY

MICHIGAN




