

MLS Next Staff 2023-2024



2011/12 U13 Boys	(H) Jorge Medina	213-819-2641	jmedina@vardarsoccer.com
	(Asst) Steve Arce	248-786-7803	sarce@vardarsoccer.com
2010 U14 Boys	(H) Colin Macdonald	586-634-3701	cmacdonald@vardarsoccer.com
	(Asst) Demir Muftari	248-321-2245	Demirmi@yahoo.com
2009 U15 Boys	(H) Demir Muftari	248-321-2245	Demirmi@yahoo.com
	(Asst)Colin Macdonald	586-634-3701	cmacdonald@vardarsoccer.com
2008 U16 Boys	(H) Jorge Medina	213-819-2641	jmedina@vardarsocccer.com
	(Asst) Stephen Walker	989-397-7756	walkerst@northwood.edu
2007 U17 Boys	(H) Stephen Walker	989-397-7756	walkerst@northwood.edu
	(Asst) Steve Arce	248-786-7803	sarce@vardarsoccer.com
2006/05 U19 Boys	(H) Mike Lupenec (Asst) Steve Arce	586-243-3424 248-786-7803	MiLupenec@vardarsoccer.com sarce@vardarsoccer.com
MLS Next Director	Morris Lupenec	248-930-0025	MoLupenec@vardarsoccer.com
MLS Next College Coord	dinator Steve Arce	248-786-7803	sarce@vardarsoccer.com

From Director Morris Lupenec:

"We are taking a holistic approach to each age group as we see value in having two coaches familiar with each team so the players can apply various methods of coaching and teaching coming from what we believe is the premier staff in the state. We have also created a College Coordinator role, with Steve Arce taking the lead. We will be more engaged than ever with parents and player to ensure they have every opportunity to get the guidance needed to navigate through the complex recruitment process. We will build on a great year where we saw 3 out of 4 age groups qualify for the MLS Flex event while continuing to place players in the top Division 1 schools across the region."

ID Nights are here!!! Visit www.vardarsoccer.com for details: Wednesday April 26th, Wednesday May 17^{th,} and Wednesday May 24th

MLS Next Senior 2023 Commitments...more to come!

Colin	Arce	Michigan State
Carson	Ballagh	Oakland University
Trevor	Hammond	Bates College
James	Snead	Holy Cross
Ali	Jaffer	Oakland University
Luke (LT)	Nicholson	Green Bay
Nour	Aoude	Oakland University
Andrew	Darakdjian	Oakland University
Dylan	Davis	Michigan
Aleksander	Markovski	Western Michigan
Adam	Pluszczvk	Case Western















